
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali

Piazzamenti
singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Casolari

Bezzi

Bertani

Castagnetti

Nicoli

Monticelli

Grisendi

Maestri

Ruozzi

Sentieri

Ovi

Buffagni

Bacco

Peri

Cantarelli

Lusuardi

Golinelli

Bondi

Landi

Rossi

Mattioli

Carlo

Mauro

Andrea

Silvano

Gianni

Andrea

Lorenzo

Graziano

Paolo

Daniel

Alessandro

Luigi

Matteo

Matteo

Marco

Gino

Fabio

Alessandro

Roberto

Marco

Pietro

A.S.D. Val D'Asta

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Botel Del Tassobbio (Damo Tubertini)

ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

ASD Botel Del Tassobbio (Damo Tubertini)

ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

S.P.S. Laghi Seta A.S.D.

ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Botel Del Tassobbio (Damo Tubertini)

S.P.S. Laghi Seta A.S.D.

ASD Tresinaro Sorgente

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Tresinaro Sorgente

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.5

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.5

9.0

9.0

2 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

2½- 1

1 - 3

3 - 1

2 - 2½

1 - 4

4 - 1

1 - 4

2½- 3

3 - 3

5 - 2

2 - 5

3 - 4

4½- 3

6 - 2

6 - 2½

3 - 6

4 - 5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

2 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 3

3 - 1

2 - 3

1 - 4

4 - 1

1 - 4

3 - 3

3 - 3

5 - 2

2 - 5

3 - 4

4 - 3

6 - 2

6 - 2

3 - 6

4 - 5

64

59

51

40

53

50

47

44

45

45

40

40

43

41

35

33

43

24

20

22

36

74,560

68,785

59,645

46,690

61,190

58,040

54,200

50,715

52,180

52,030

46,880

46,355

50,270

47,100

40,850

38,035

49,620

27,970

23,010

25,430

41,845

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

2
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Ferretti Andrea
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Terzi

Musi

Cunzi

Aa

Lusetti

Calestani

Cappuzzo

Rossi

Bb

Andrea

Natale prospe

Antonio

Aa

Stefano

Andrea

Massimiliano

Roberto

Bb

ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)

ASD Botel Del Tassobbio (Damo Tubertini)

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

Fantasmi

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

S.P.S. Laghi Seta A.S.D.

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

Fantasmi

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.5

10.5

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

4 - 6

6 - 4

4 - 6

6 - 4½

4½- 6

5 - 6

5 - 6

6 - 5

6 - 5

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.5

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

4 - 6

6 - 4

4 - 6

6 - 4½

5 - 6

5 - 6

5 - 6

6 - 5

6 - 5

20

19

16

0

15

19

18

15

0

23,255

21,690

18,580

0

17,270

22,480

21,435

17,200

0

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

1

N.P.

N.P.

1

N.P.

N.P.
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